
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Albany Park Storm Water Diversion Tunnel 

SPECIFICATION No.:  126930   RFQ 4931 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, June 23, 2015 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   August 4, 2015 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Gevan McCoy 

 

Clark Construction 

Group-Chicago, LLC 

4701 Parkstone Heights, Austin, TX 

78746 

Gevan.mccoy@atkn.com 

512-840-7234 512-840-7246 

Blake Stevens 

 

Efficiency Shoring & 

Supply 

1906 E. Cass Street, Joliet, IL 60432 

bstevens@efficiencyshoring.com 

815-893-6700 815-981-4441 

Robert F. Zitek 

 

F.H.Paschen, SN 

Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

David R. Handwerk 

 

Globetrotters 

Engineering Corp. 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 

David.handwerk@gec-group.com 

312-697-3636 312-922-5169 

 

Jeffrey Kolzow Jay Dee Contractors, 

Inc. 

38881 Schoolcraft Road, Livonia, MI 

48150 

jkolzow@jaydee.us 

773-283-8244 773-283-8284 

John D. DiPonio Jay Dee Contractors 

Inc. 

38881 Schoolcraft Road, Livonia, MI 

48150 

jddiponio@jaydee.us 

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 

Christian Heinz Jennmar Civil 258 Kappa Drive, Pittsburg, PA 15238 

cheinz@jennmar.com 

847-980-9734 412-963-9767 

Arnav Amin Judlau OHL Group 1011 Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

aamin@judlau.com 

630-568-6644 331-777-5771 

Craig Schmidt Judlau OHL Group 1011 Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

cschmidt@judlau.com 

630-568-6642 331-777-5771 

Mike Osika Judlau OHL Group 1011 Warrenville Road, Lisle, IL 60532 

mosika@jdlau.com 

630-568-6647 331-777-5771 
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Michael Surman Kenny Company 2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 

60062 

Mike.surman@gcinc.com 

847-777-7579 847-272-5930 

Brent Bridges Kiewit Infrastructure 

Co. 

7700 Canal Bank Road, Summit, IL 60501 

Brent.bridges@kiewit.com 

708-330-3061 708-277-1708 

David Dominiak Legal Video Services 300 W. Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60606 

Ddominiak@legalvisualservices.com 

312-551-0595 312-551-0596 

Jeff Acor McNally Tunneling 

Corp. 

1855 Barton Street, Hamilton, ON 

L8H2Y7 

jacor@mcnallcorp.com 

614-348-6607 400-835-0053 

Russell Pollard Michels Tunneling 16500 West Rogers Drive, Neew Berlin, 

WI 53151 

rpollard@michels.us 

262-814-0100 262-814-0300 

Olu Ogunsola Reyes Group 1520 Parker Road, Grand Prairie, TX 

75050 

oluogunsola@reyesgroup.com 

214-260-3535 214-260-3536 

Jim Foley/Troy 

Bradshaw 

Sak Construction tbradsha@sakcon.com 636-385-1015 636-385-1100 

Robert J. Grimes Security Solutions & 

Investigations, LTD. 

PO Box 35008, Chicago, IL 60707 

Jrogri!@sbcglobal.net 

773-637-4620 773-637-4620 

Nathan Abraham Southland 

Contracting 

6635 Sandshell Blvd., Fort Worth, TX 

76137 

nabraham@scitunneling.com 

817-293-4263 817-293-5065 

Eileen R. 

Stepanovich 

Steppo Supply & 

Construction, Inc. 

3450 Ridge Road, Lansing, IL 60438 

steppoconstr@aol.com 

708-889-0940 708-889-0941 

Jeffery Weakly Super Excavators N59W14601 Bobolink Ave. Menomonee, 

WI 53051 

jeff@superexcavators.com 

262-252-3200 262-252-8079 

Pete Schraufnagel Super Excavators N59W14601 Bobolink Ave. Menomonee, 

WI 53051 

pete@superexcavators.com 

262-252-3200 262-252-8079 

Daniel T. Gallagher CDOT    

Vasile Jurca CDOT    
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